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Anlage

Brachter Str. 51, 40882 Ratingen
m 01575-1912133 schriftwart@tc-homberg-meiersberg.de

Sportwart/in
Probst, Susanne

T 02102/872826 sportwart@tc-homberg-meiersberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Brixius, Klara

T 0151 6 26 07 306 klara.brixius@yahoo.de
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Herren 50 1 | Bezirksklasse C
MF: Ralf Hollstein; T 02102 26173

m +49 171 9517760; ralfhlistn@aol.com

Herren 50 2 | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Stefan Kamper
m 0178 6614810; StefanKaemper@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wegner, Matthias
Fischbach, Oliver
Dr. Hollstein, Ralf
Klioumis, Tassos
Heimann, Guido
Graf3, Manfred
Thaeren, Christian
Kréll, Volker
Becker, Bernd
Hasenklever, Ulrich
Hartl, Helmut
Schneider, Volker
Augustin, Axel
Maruhn, Marco
Pape, Bert
Knupfer, Heinz
Fiisgen, Michael
Meincke, Ulrich
Kémper, Stefan
Pfannkuch, Peter
Kaul, Herbert
Kaldeway, DIrk
Wilhelm, UIf
Schroeder, Lars
Griinheid, Steffen
Gehlen, Wilfried
Paas, Thomas
Hischke, Frank

ID-Nr.

17002898
16703474
16603578
16903146
16303631
16003463
17452220
16251580
16503492
16303626
16355513
16852819
16653818
17160137
16752930
15552227
15752898
16652997
16203658
16252511
15204241
16352900
17355673
16654354
16654361
16594089
17283031
16855292

LK

LK13,9
LK18,1
LK19,5
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK22,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK24,7
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK20,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Martens, Lothar
30 Hilpert, Johann

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
15405930 LK23,9
15659230 LK24,0




